	800K 365 PAGE 114-115 OFFICIAL RECORDS RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF Nactive Milano 2003 AUG 29 PM 2: 18
5-51 APN# -5103-514-0103-514-02	2003 AUG 29 PM 2: 18
Recording Requesd by:	EUREKA COUNTY NEVADA M.N. REBALEATI. RECORDER FILENO. FEE\$ 39
Name Martin Milano	182430
Address HC66 Bc2-16	
City/State/Zip Beove, NV 89821	
Quitclaim De	ed
(Title of Document	

This page added to provide litional information required by NRS 111.312 Sections 1-2. (Additional recording fee ages)

This cover page must be typor printed.

RPTT: 03-514-01 4 6-514-02

QUIT CLAIM DEED

THIS INDENTURE WITNE That the GRANTOR(S):	5 the D. M. / saro (mother)
consideration of T	for and infor anfor an
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	I property, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, to the
GRANTEE(S): Manti D. Milan	(San)
	whose street address
is (if applicable):	, situate in the City
of Becwarde County of Fur	24 Ka State of Nova La
bounded and described as follows: forth legal description	
Parcel #'s 003-14-01 And	303-514-02, District 4.0,
Roll # 002908 rd 0029091	T31N, R49E Sec. 5. Lots 7
+ Beoware, and TIN, RUGE Sec	5. Beowph we
Together with all and singular hertament and appurtenant	es thereunto belonging or in any way appertaining to.
In Witness Whereof, I/We have hunto set my hand/our ha	ands on 8-28-03
Signature of Grantor	Signature of Grantor
	Myatin D Malan
Print or type name here	Print or type name here
OTATE OF LA	\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \
STATE OF Wada	
COUNTY OF ELLO))
This instrument was acknowled before me on (date)	ug. 284 ,203
By (person(s) appearing before notary public) Eth Hurt Milamo	
Dubriah my Miller	Notary Public - State of Nevada
Notary Public My commission expires: Dec. #4,203	COUNTY OF ELKO Stemp
My commission expires: <u>JUC. P. 1800 S</u>	No. 60-66233-6 My Appointment Expires December 14, 2004
RECORDING REQUESTED BY AND MAIL TAX STATE) TO	THIS SPACE FOR RECORDERS USE ONLY
Name: Martin 1) Mano	
Address: HC (16-2-16-	
City/State/Zip: Beauswill. 89.821	4.
	-
DED104 Nevada Legal Forms and Books, Inc. (702) 870-8977	
3020 W. Charleston Blvd. Las Vegas, NV 89102 www.legafformerus.com	
O 1998 Consult an attorney if you doubt this forms fitnesyour purpose.	ROOK365 PAGELLS

STATE OF NEVDA DECLARATION F VALUE

1. Assessor Parcel Numr (s)	Docume	int/instrument#: /82430
a) 003-514-01	Book:	365 Page: 114-115 Recording: 8129/07
b) 1003-514-63	Notes:	necording.
d)		
2. Type of Property: a)	Single Fam Res. 2-4 Plex Comm'l/Ind'l Mobile Home	
 Total Value/Sales Pe of Property Deed in Lieu of Forecure Only (value Transfer Tax Value: Real Property Transferx Due: 		
4. If Exemption Claime a. Transfer Tax Exerion, per NRS 375 b. Explain Reason fcxemption:	0.090, Section:	Enon Mither to See
5. Partial Interest: Perntage being trace. The undersigned declarend acknowledge and NRS 375.110, that truformation providelief, and can be support by documentar provided herein. Furtherre, the disallows of additional tax due, may sult in a penalty.	es, under penalty of pided is correct to the tion if called upon to ance of any claimed or of 10% of the tax do	best of their information and substantiate the information exemption, or other determination ue plus interest at 1% per month.
Pursanguet AS 375.0 the Buyer and	Seller shall be join!	tly and severally liable for any
additional amount owe	/ /	
Signature		Capacity Son) New Owner
Signature Mark Miltin		Capacity Son) New Owner
SELLER (GRANTOFNFORMATIC	N BUYER (GRANTEE) INFORMATION (REQUIRED)
Print Name: Sthy D. My/an	Print Name:	MIDTIN D. M. ANY
Address: 511 Tara way	Address:	HC66-2-16
City: PIK	City:	Buowanse
State: Nv. ip: 8981	State:	NU Zip: 8982/
COMPANY/PERSOREQUESTING	RECORDING	
(REQUIRED IF NOT THE SEL! OR BUYER)		Escrow#
Print Name:Address:	<u> </u>	= 001011 n
City:	State:	Zip:

(AS A PUB RECORD THIS FORM MAY BE RECORDED)